
The Brickhills and Stoke Hammond 

April 2023 

(Updated 12/2/23) 

 
 

 

Sunday 2nd April Palm Sunday 

9.30  (Gt. Br.) Holy Communion       JW 

11.00  (Bw Br.) Family Service in Hall       JW 

11.00  (St. H.)  Family Service                 Dave Webber 

  (Lt. Br.) (no service) 

 

 

(Holy Week Services the same as in 2022) 

Monday 3rd April  19.30 (Lt. Br.) Compline (said)   Jeremy Hopkinson 

 

Tuesday 4th April  19.30 (Gt. Br.) Compline (said)   JW 

 

Wednesday 5th April 19.30 (Bw. Br.) Compline (said)   JW 

 

Thursday 6th April Maundy Thursday 

19.30   (St. H.)  Holy Communion (said)       JW 

This a joint service for everyone in the four villages of the Brickhills & Stoke Hammond 

 

Friday 7th April Good Friday 

9.30  (Bw. Br.) Hymns & Readings        JW 

14.00  (Gt. Br.) Hour of Devotion    JW & Jeremy Hopkinson 

 
 

Sunday 9th April Easter Day 

9.30  (St. H.)  Holy Communion                  Revd Steve Barnes 

11.00  (Gt. Br.) Holy Communion                  JW 

9.30  (Bw. Br.) Holy Communion                  JW 

11.00  (Lt. Br.) Family Service/Holy Communion           Revd Steve Barnes 

 

P.T.O. 



 

Sunday 16th April 

10.00  (St. H.)  Holy Communion Benefice        JW 

This a joint service for everyone in the four villages of the Brickhills & Stoke Hammond 

 
Sunday 23rd April 

9.30  (Bw. Br.) Holy Communion         JW 

11.00  (Gt. Br.) Family Service with Holy Communion     JW 

9.30                (St. H.)           Morning Worship                                 Jeremy Hopkinson 

14.00   (Lt. Br.) Baptism                                                JW 

 
Sunday 30th April 

10.00  (Bw. Br.) Holy Communion Benefice                  JW 

This a joint service for everyone in the four villages of the Brickhills & Stoke Hammond 


